3
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BISCEGLIE
UFFICIO ELETTORALE

SCRUTATORI RISERVISTI

Cognome Nome Data nascita
BALDINI DANIELA 24/07/1991
LANOTTE ROSANGELA 31/05/1992
COLAMARTINO MARIA PIA 26/09/1972
DE FEUDIS FRANCESCA 30/11/2002
DI LUZIO MARIANNA 01/10/1973
D'AVERSA ISA ANDREINA 02/05/1961
CEGLIE HELENA ROSA 20/08/2005
AMORUSO STEFANIA 11/03/2005
LEUCI VINCENZO 29/09/2002
PEDONE ANNA 28/09/2004
STORELLI ANGELO 27/09/1966
ALBRIZIO ANTONIO 13/06/1959
DI NOIA CARMELA 13/06/1977
DI NISO ALESSANDRA 30/08/2004
CONSIGLIO ANTONELLA 22/06/1996
TERRONE SALVATORE 01/02/2004
LAMPEDECCHIA CARLO 30/11/1968
DI PIERRO SIMONA 22/12/2000
GENTILE MARILENA 09/08/1993
LAFRANCESCHINA ANTONELLA 20/04/1991
SPAGNOLETTI ANGELA 18/11/1998
LOSURDO LUCIA 26/03/1982
RENNA MARIA 03/04/1996
SANTINI GABRIELE 27/06/2006
DI BENEDETTO DI GIOIA  OLIMPIA 11/05/1976
DI LIDDO BARTOLOMEO 16/11/1998
LAMANUZZI SERGIO 13/10/1960
SGOBBA SERENA 03/09/2004
COSMAI MARIELLA 13/09/1973
DI BENEDETTO SIMONE 01/08/2006
CAPRIOLI ARIANNA 13/08/2004
BRESCIA LAURA 09/07/2001
COPPOLECCHIA MARTA 03/08/1968
PASQUALE NUNZIA 12/02/1997
PAPAGNI CATERINA 15/03/1970
LOSCIALE ANGELA 11/09/2005
STORELLI MICHELA 24/05/2006
ANGIONE MATTIA FRANCESCO 13/07/2004
DI NARDO ROBERTA 21/08/2000
DE MANGO VINCENZO 16/01/2001
RUGGIERI GIOVANNA VANESSA 17/07/2001
GALANTINO KATIA 17/08/2002
GIOVENALE GRAZIELLA 02/01/1981
RICCHIUTI AURORA 08/07/2005
SALERNO ARIANNA 29/08/2003



PATRUNO
STORELLI
DE CILLIS
AMORUSO
DELL'OLIO
CANGELLI
LAMURA
CASSANELLI
DI BENEDETTO
PIARULLI
RICCHIUTI
DI CEGLIE
DE CILLIS
SETTE
GIGLIOTTI

DI NARDO
LANOTTE
BRESCIA
CAMPAGNOLA
ROCCO

DI PINTO
ATTILI
TODISCO
COSMAI
VALENTE
GROSSO

DI TERLIZZI
MONOPOLI
TODISCO
DI TERLIZZI
CIVIDINI
SPIZZzO
PEDONE

DI LUZIO
VALENTE
EVANGELISTA
LOSAPIO
TODISCO
AMORUSO
TRIONE

MASTROTOTARO

PALERMO
COLANGELO
SALVEMINI
DILEO

de CANDIA

CITTA DI
BISCEGLIE

UFFICIO ELETTORALE

SCRUTATORI RISERVISTI

DANIELE

ANNA

GIUSEPPINA
LORENZO

GRAZIA

VINCENZO SIMONE
LUCIANA

ISABELLA
CORRADO

TERESA

PASQUALE FRANCESCO

MARTINA PASQUA
MARIA MARTA
EMANUELE
ALESSIO
GIUSEPPINA
PASQUALE
DONATELLA
MARIATERESA
PAOLO PIO
ANNA
ADRIANA

EMY
PANTALEO
CATERINA
PANTALEO
DANIELA
CLAUDIA ANNA
ANTONIA
SERGIO
GIULIA

LETIZIA
PASQUA FLORIANA
PATRIZIA
CLAUDIA
ANGELA
ELISABETTA
LEO

ROSA ANNA
MARCO
DANIELE
SERGIO
GIOVANNA
COSMO DAMIANO
ANGELO
ANTONIA

17/03/2006
15/05/2000
18/01/1966
19/12/2006
04/09/2003
06/02/1999
05/05/1998
14/04/1965
25/11/1998
22/03/1965
11/01/2003
09/08/2001
15/03/1966
24/12/1997
27/11/2003
27/10/1974
27/04/2004
20/09/1974
30/04/2007
20/11/2004
13/07/2005
22/03/2000
22/08/1997
05/10/1984
12/02/1973
19/12/2002
09/09/1970
26/07/2005
03/02/1973
23/02/1995
04/02/2003
24/03/2002
10/05/1977
25/03/1975
09/06/1995
12/07/1971
11/07/1974
28/07/1992
26/05/1968
04/05/2005
27/04/2005
10/04/2000
10/10/2001
31/05/1977
02/03/2005
14/09/1976



TODISCO
PAPAGNI
GIRONE
ACQUAVIVA
LOSCIALE
D'ADDATO
MASTRAPASQUA
RUBINI

PEDONE
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SAMANTHA
CONCETTA
ALEX LORENZO
MARTINA
ISABELLA
MARIATERESA
ANGELA

ROSA

FELICE

14/03/2006
27/09/1974
30/01/2004
26/11/2004
15/05/1972
01/03/2006
15/05/1973
31/10/1968
08/10/2007



